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Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Guignard Silvia 74 ZH-Stadt 99 100 100 98 99 99 595

2 Bösch Florian 83 Dielsdorf 97 97 98 100 98 99 589

3 Hüsser Thomas 65 Limmattal-Schlieren 95 99 100 100 97 97 588

4 Landis Martina 87 ZH-Stadt 98 96 97 99 100 98 588

5 Beusch Markus 57 ZH-Stadt 97 97 99 99 96 97 585

6 Helbling Paul 61 ZH-Stadt 99 97 97 97 97 98 585

7 Hug Thomas 81 Affoltern a.A 98 98 97 95 99 96 583

8 Frick Andreas 80 ZH-Stadt 97 98 99 97 95 96 582

9 Häberling Walter 62 Dielsdorf 98 95 96 98 95 98 580

10 David Max 42 Limmattal-Schlieren 97 96 96 99 92 99 579

11 Taiana Claudio 59 Limmattal-Schlieren 96 96 95 98 100 94 579

12 Ebnöther Jürg 68 Dielsdorf 96 95 100 96 95 96 578

13 Guignard Alain 68 ZH-Stadt 96 94 96 98 96 97 577

14 Zweifel Ulrich 43 ZH-Aussersihl 98 96 96 94 94 99 577

15 Hug Heinz 52 Affoltern a.A 96 93 95 98 99 96 577

16 Mäder Peter 56 Niederweningen 95 96 93 97 98 97 576

17 Grob Peter 77 ZH-Stadt 96 97 96 95 96 96 576

                          Liegendmeisterschaft   20 10   ELITE

17 Grob Peter 77 ZH-Stadt 96 97 96 95 96 96 576

18 Schöpfer Franz 64 Limmattal-Schlieren 97 96 94 95 94 99 575

19 Lässer Bruno 55 ZH-Albisrieden 93 97 96 94 98 97 575

20 Suter Walter 45 Niederweningen 97 95 91 97 96 98 574

21 Theler Arthur 58 Limmattal-Schlieren 96 95 94 95 96 98 574

22 Meier Hans-Rudolf 59 ZH-Albisrieden 94 95 95 96 95 98 573

23 Tobler Markus 52 ZH-Aussersihl 96 95 98 94 93 96 572

24 Regez Walter 45 Regensdorf 96 91 98 97 97 92 571

25 Buchwalder Albert 63 ZH-Albisrieden 95 93 96 94 97 94 569

26 Streese Grit 76 ZH-Stadt 98 91 93 98 95 93 568

27 Hess Hansruedi 49 Regensdorf 96 94 96 96 94 91 567

28 Knecht Heinrich 46 ZH-Aussersihl 95 95 94 94 95 94 567

29 Gut Heinz 56 Glattfelden 92 95 95 92 92 97 563

30 Kessler Anita 65 Dielsdorf 92 95 94 91 97 94 563

31 Hug Christian 80 Affoltern a.A 95 95 91 89 96 91 557

32 Lüthi Walter 45 ZH-Stadt 92 95 89 95 92 93 556

33 Siegrist Hans 36 ZH-Albisrieden 91 93 88 94 92 92 550

34 Gigli Barbara 80 Glattfelden 91 93 94 90 91 90 549

35 Jungo Roger 41 ZH-Stadt 94 88 90 94 93 85 544

36 Mantschko Willi 44 Limmattal-Schlieren 85 91 94 91 89 93 543

Philippe
Hervorheben

Philippe
Hervorheben



Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Keller Karin 91 Affoltern a.A 99 97 99 98 99 97 589

2 Keller Daniela 93 Affoltern a.A 98 97 98 99 97 99 588

3 Monzon Dominic 93 Dielsdorf 99 97 96 96 96 99 583

4 Frione Allessandro 95 Glattfelden 96 93 97 95 97 99 577

5 Mares Sandro 94 Dielsdorf 96 93 99 98 94 95 575

6 Schneiter Andreas 91 Affoltern a.A 96 97 94 95 96 97 575

7 Beath Christine 95 Dielsdorf 94 97 98 94 95 94 572

8 Bernet Jasmin 93 Zürich-Stadt 93 94 96 97 96 94 570

9 Bosshard Larissa 95 ZH-Stadt 95 96 94 90 95 98 568

10 Maurhofer Lucas 93 Glattfelden 98 96 92 89 96 94 565

11 Chapuis Anne 91 Regensdorf 89 96 95 95 98 91 564

12 Gut Bianca 94 Glattfelden 98 93 94 92 96 90 563

13 Bernet Remo 95 ZH-Stadt 94 90 92 94 92 96 558

14 Roos Larissa 92 Affoltern a.A 96 94 88 91 92 97 558

15 Meili Andree 93 ZH-Stadt 93 92 96 92 92 92 557

16 Baumann Erich 96 Affoltern a.A 94 92 94 93 89 94 556

17 Hüsser Marc 94 Limmattal-Schlieren 93 91 90 94 90 89 547

                          Liegendmeisterschaft   20 10   Junioren

17 Hüsser Marc 94 Limmattal-Schlieren 93 91 90 94 90 89 547

18 Rymann Leila 90 ZH-Stadt 87 88 89 93 88 96 541

19 Elsener Cyril 96 Affoltern a.A 93 91 91 90 90 86 541

20 Elsener Doreen 99 Affoltern a.A 84 84 93 77 93 88 519

21 Frommenwiler Loris 97 Affoltern a.A 85 88 84 77 79 83 496

Philippe
Hervorheben



Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Hengartner Rolf 68 Regensdorf 99 98 96 92 93 95 573

2 Dittli Stefan 88 ZH-Aussersihl 97 95 97 93 92 94 568

3 Lercher Felix 65 Dielsdorf 96 97 95 94 96 90 568

4 Ganz Erwin 53 Dielsdorf 98 96 96 90 94 91 565

5 Schwenk Hanspeter 58 Niederweningen 96 97 96 89 91 94 563

6 Hüsser Thomas 65 Limmattal-Schlieren 96 95 93 95 88 95 562

7 Hug Heinz 52 SpS Affoltern 94 96 98 91 87 95 561

8 Kessler Anita 65 Dielsdorf 96 94 95 95 89 89 558

9 Merki Michael 62 Dielsdorf 97 94 99 94 84 90 558

10 Niggli Katrin 78 Neumünster 95 97 94 88 89 94 557

11 Beusch Markus 57 ZH-Stadt 98 97 100 87 85 87 554

12 Gut Heinz 56 Glattfelden 97 97 97 87 80 86 544

13 Taiana Claudio 59 Limmattal-Schlieren 96 93 96 85 88 83 541

14 Theler Arthur 58 Limmattal-Schlieren 97 98 94 81 85 80 535

15 Siegrist Hans 36 ZH-Albisrieden 93 95 92 81 90 82 533

16 Jungo Roger 41 ZH-Stadt 90 95 95 85 82 84 531

17 Indergand Hanspeter 61 ZH-Albisrieden 92 97 95 284

                          Zweistellungsmeisterschaf t   2010   ELITE

Aufgabe17 Indergand Hanspeter 61 ZH-Albisrieden 92 97 95 284

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Keller Daniela 93 Affoltern a.A 98 97 98 91 91 92 567

2 Keller Karin 91 Affoltern a.A 99 97 99 90 85 90 560

3 Schneiter Andreas 91 Affoltern a.A 96 97 94 87 92 90 556

4 Hüsser Marc 94 Limmattal-Schlieren 94 92 95 90 96 87 554

5 Beath Christine 95 Dielsdorf 97 93 90 91 91 87 549

6 Maurhofer Lucas 93 Glattfelden 96 97 93 80 88 86 540

7 Roos Larissa 92 Affoltern a.A 96 94 88 92 82 87 539

8 Lips Thomas 91 ZH-Aussersihl 96 96 95 77 85 85 534

                          Zweistellungsmeisterschaf t   2010   Junioren

Aufgabe

Philippe
Hervorheben



Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Guignard Silvia 74 ZH-Stadt 99 100 95 98 97 99 588

2 Hüsser Thomas 65 Limmattal-Schlieren 99 100 92 94 95 99 579

3 Landis Martina 87 ZH-Stadt 98 96 95 95 96 98 578

4 Ebnöther Jürg 88 Dielsdorf 99 98 92 87 95 94 565

5 Frick Andreas 80 ZH-Stadt 97 98 92 88 94 93 562

6 Ganz Erwin 53 Dielsdorf 97 94 89 89 94 92 555

7 Hengartner Rolf 68 Regensdorf 95 95 88 91 89 96 554

8 Hug Thomas 81 Affoltern a.A 99 96 84 88 93 93 553

9 Merki Michael 62 Dielsdorf 98 92 82 88 96 94 550

10 Streese Grit 76 ZH-Stadt 98 91 87 87 91 93 547

11 Merki Tamara 89 Dielsdorf 96 96 84 88 91 90 545

12 Gamper Peter 59 Albisrieden 100 96 80 82 90 94 542

13 Schwenk Hanspeter 58 Niederweningen 96 97 81 79 89 91 533

14 Regez Walter 45 Regensdorf 96 96 81 73 85 90 521

15 Jungo Roger 41 ZH-Stadt 95 94 68 70 88 87 502

16 Filli Rene 48 Regensdorf 88 88 72 75 78 79 480

                          Dreistellungsmeisterschaf t   2010   ELITE

16 Filli Rene 48 Regensdorf 88 88 72 75 78 79 480

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

1 Bernet Jasmin 93 Zürich-Stadt 95 99 92 91 96 91 564

2 Keller Daniel 93 Affoltern a.A 98 97 93 92 91 91 562

3 Gut Bianca 94 Glattfelden 95 95 91 89 92 92 554

4 Mares Sandro 94 Dielsdorf 94 97 89 88 92 91 551

5 Grob Nathalie 92 ZH-Aussersihl 97 97 80 86 93 97 550

6 Beath Christine 95 Dielsdorf 97 93 90 91 91 87 549

7 Schneiter Andreas 91 Affoltern a.A 96 97 86 85 87 92 543

8 Meili Andree 93 ZH-Stadt 94 95 88 89 88 85 539

9 Roos Larissa 92 Affoltern a.A 96 94 85 85 92 82 534

10 Keller Karin 91 Affoltern a.A 99 97 77 82 90 85 530

                          Dreistellungsmeisterschaf t   2010   Junioren
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Hervorheben

Philippe
Hervorheben



Rang           Verein Gruppenname Res. Total

1 SG Zürich - Stadt Albisgüetli Match lg Helbling Paul 585

Gabengewinner lg Landis Martina 588

2-St Beusch Markus 554

2-St Jungo Roger 531

3-St Guignard Silvia 588 2846

2 SpS Dielsdorf Dielsdorf 1 lg Kessler Anita 563

Gabengewinner lg Häberling Walter 580

2-St Lercher Felix 568

2-St Ganz Erwin 565

3-St Ebnöther Jürg 565 2841

3 SpS Dielsdorf Dielsdorf 2 lg Ebnöther Jürg 578

Gabengewinner lg Bösch Florian 589

2-St Kessler Anita 558

2-St Merki Michael 558

3-St Ganz Erwin 555 2838

                         Gruppenwettkampf Mehrstell ung  2010

Schützen

4 Limmattal - Schlieren Bergbächli lg David Max 579

lg Schöpfer Franz 575

2-St Hüsser Marc 554

2-St Taiana Claudio 541

3-St Hüsser Thomas 579 2828

5 SpS Affoltern a.A Chüeweidhölzli lg Roos Larissa 558

Gabengewinner lg Schneiter Andreas 575

2-St Hug Heinz 561

2-St Keller Daniela 567

3-St Hug Thomas 553 2814

6 SpSG ZH-Aussersihl Hans Waldmann lg Tobler Markus 572

lg Zweifel Ulrich 577

2-St Lips Zhomas 534

2-St Dittli Stefan 568

3-St Grob Nathalie 550 2801

6 SpS Glattfelden Buechhalde lg Gigli Barbara 549

lg Frione Allessandro 577

2-St Maurhofer Lucas 540

2-St Gut Heinz 544

3-St Gut Bianca 554 27643-St Gut Bianca 554 2764



7 SpS Albisrieden Hasenrain lg Lässer Bruno 575

lg Meier Hans - Rudolf 573

2-St Indergand Hanspeter 0

2-St Siegrist Hans 533

3-St Gamper Peter 542 2223

8 SpS Niederweningen Sandhöli lg Suter Walter 574

lg Mäder Peter 576

2-St Berchthold Markus 0

2-St Schwenk Hans-Peter 563

3-St Willi Roland 0 1713



Rang           Verein Gruppenname Res. Total

1 SG Zürich - Stadt Albisgüetli 1 lg Beusch Markus 585

Gabengewinner lg Guignard Silvia 595

lg Frick Andreas 582 1762

2 SpS Affoltern a.A Säuliämtler lg Keller Karin 589

Gabengewinner lg Keller Daniela 588

lg Hug Thomas 583 1760

3 Limmattal - Schlieren Steinacher lg Hüsser Thomas 588

Gabengewinner lg Theler Arthur 574

lg Taiana Claudio 579 1741

4 SpS Dielsdorf Junioren lg Bearth Christine 572

lg Mares Sandro 575

lg Monzon Dominic 583 1730

                         Gruppenwettkampf  Liegend  2010

Schützen

5 SG Zürich - Stadt Albisgüetli 2 lg Guignard Alain 577

Gabengewinner lg Streese Grit 568

lg Bernet Jasmin 570 1715

6 SG Zürich - Stadt Albisgüetli Jun. lg Bosshard Larissa 568

lg Meili Andree 557

lg Bernet Remo 558 1683

7 SG Zürich - Stadt Albisgüetli  3 lg Grob Peter 576

lg Lüthi Walter 556

lg Rymann Leila 541 1673


